
Autumn Term 2023 

Wednesday 6th September - Friday 8th December


(Half Term Friday 21st October - Friday 27th 
inclusive)

Spring Term 2024

Wednesday 3rd January - Friday 22nd March 


(Half Term Saturday 10th -  Sunday 18th February 
inclusive) 

Summer Term 2024

Wednesday 17th April - Friday 5th July 


(Half Term Saturday 25th May - Sunday 2nd June 
inclusive)  

The Montessori at 
Brook Green 

Term Dates 2023/4


